
Official List

Candidate Returns for Special General Assembly

For November 2010 General Election, (w) denotes winner

11-29-2010

Page 1 of 1

Thirty-First Legislative District: Hudson (part) Counties

Special General Assembly

Name/Address

Democratic

Republican

Unbought and
Unbossed

For The People

Party / 

Hudson (part)

Hudson (part)

Hudson (part)

Hudson (part)

County

 19,492

 5,146

 2,516

 2,463

Tally

308 Avenue A

15 Enterprise Court

438 Avenue C

780 Avenue C

Jason O'Donnell (w)

Joseph Turula

Robert Mays

Denis F. Wilbeck

Apt. 105

Bayonne NJ 07002

Jersey City NJ 07305

Bayonne NJ 07002

Bayonne NJ 07002

 19,492

 5,146

 2,516

 2,463

Total

Total

Total

Total

Democratic

Republican

Unbought and Unbossed

For The People

SloganDesignation




