Official List

Page 1 of 1

Candidate Returns for Special General Assembly

11-29-2010

For November 2010 General Election, (w) denotes winner

Thirty-First Legislative District: Hudson (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party /				
	Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
Special General Assembly					
Jason O'Donnell (w)	Democratic	Hudson (part)	Democratic		19,492
308 Avenue A Bayonne NJ 07002				Total	19,492
Joseph Turula	Republican	Hudson (part)	Republican		5,146
15 Enterprise Court Apt. 105 Jersey City NJ 07305				Total	5,146
Robert Mays	Unbought and Unbossed	Hudson (part)	Unbought and Unbossed		2,516
438 Avenue C Bayonne NJ 07002	Unbossed			Total	2,516
Denis F. Wilbeck	For The People	Hudson (part)	For The People		2,463
780 Avenue C Bayonne NJ 07002				Total	2,463